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Opis produktu

tacznik T do szyn 3F 3LINE LEFT GIPS BK

AZ5440 - AZzardo

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Typ szynoprzewodu
Kolor podstawowy
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Dtugos¢

Gteboko$¢ montazowa
Otwoér montazowy
Materiat

Napiecie zasilania

Klasa szczelnosci

tacznik T do szyn 3F 3LINE LEFT GIPS BK AZ5440 - AZzardo

70,00 zt

2-3 dni robocze
AZ5440
5901238454403
AZzardo

3-fazowa

Czarny

3,3cm

9,9/16,5 cm
6,5/11,2 cm

3,3cm
9,9/16,5x6,5/11,2 cm
Tworzywo sztuczne
230V

IP20
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